
(Amount in 
Rs)

Details of 
claim 

received

Details of claim 
admitted

Date of 
receipt

Amount of claim 
admitted

1 BSE Limited 11.10.2022 30,388 30,388 
Operational 

Creditor 
Nil Nil

30,388 30,388 Nil Nil Total 

Remarks, 
if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: R J Bio-
Tech Limited

Sl. 
No.

Annexure-8

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20.09.2022 (order 
received on 22.09.2022) 

List of Creditors as on 14.10.2022

               List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Nature of 
claim

Amount claimedName of creditor
Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification 




